
2023 Canadian Winner/Championships  

Edmonton, AB
July 2-6, 2023
National
BI 12-14

COMPULSORY RECAP

Pos. Code Name . Compulsory
1 AMYK Ketilson Amy OTC 14.1563
2 KAID Doherty Kaitlyn AFSN 13.8438
3 BROE Elchuk Brooke OTC 13.1043
4 NOEP Plett Noelle STH 12.9688
5 EMMV Vanderzwan Emma OTC 12.8645
6 VALA Allain Valika ATLK 12.8125
7 ALES Saunders Alexa ATLK 12.3750
8 MADB Blanchard Madeleine ATLK 11.7500
9 SOPW Waite Sophie COMT 10.9480

10 CADW Witcher Cadence INSP 10.6355
11 DARW Watt Darcie COMT 9.9168
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ROUND 1 RECAP

Pos. Code Name

Country/
Region Compulsory

Gross 
Freestyle Penalties

Net
Freestyle Total

1 EMMV Vanderzwan Emma OTC 12.8645 26.4375 0.0000 26.4375 39.3020
2 AMYK Ketilson Amy OTC 14.1563 24.7500 0.7500 24.0000 38.1563
3 KAID Doherty Kaitlyn AFSN 13.8438 25.5000 1.5000 24.0000 37.8438
4 VALA Allain Valika ATLK 12.8125 24.9375 0.0000 24.9375 37.7500
5 NOEP Plett Noelle STH 12.9688 24.1406 2.2500 21.8906 34.8594
6 CADW Witcher Cadence INSP 10.6355 24.6563 0.7500 23.9063 34.5418
7 MADB Blanchard Madeleine ATLK 11.7500 21.6563 2.2500 19.4063 31.1563
8 SOPW Waite Sophie COMT 10.9480 22.9688 3.7500 19.2188 30.1668
9 DARW Watt Darcie COMT 9.9168 20.7188 1.5000 19.2188 29.1356

10 BROE Elchuk Brooke OTC 13.1043 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 13.1043
11 ALES Saunders Alexa ATLK 12.3750 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 12.3750
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2023 Canadian Winner/Championships 

Edmonton, AB
July 2-6, 2023
National
BI 12-14

ROUND 2 RECAP

Pos. Code Name . Compuls.

Gross 

Freestyle Penalties Net Freestyle Total

1 EMMV Vanderzwan Emma OTC 12.8645 29.5313 0.7500 28.7813 41.6458
2 VALA Allain Valika ATLK 12.8125 27.7500 0.7500 27.0000 39.8125
3 KAID Doherty Kaitlyn AFSN 13.8438 27.4219 2.2500 25.1719 39.0157
4 NOEP Plett Noelle STH 12.9688 26.7188 1.5000 25.2188 38.1876
5 AMYK Ketilson Amy OTC 14.1563 24.1875 1.5000 22.6875 36.8438
6 MADB Blanchard Madeleine ATLK 11.7500 23.9063 0.7500 23.1563 34.9063
7 CADW Witcher Cadence INSP 10.6355 25.3125 2.2500 23.0625 33.6980
8 SOPW Waite Sophie COMT 10.9480 22.5938 3.0000 19.5938 30.5418
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